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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0022 Project Name: Buena Vista, Garrison, and Lindberg Streets Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Bounded by Atwood Avenue, Fair Oaks Avenue, and Emmet Street

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage Lot

Mailing Address Size TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

0710-053-1634-6 FEINSTEIN, JOAN 3126  ATWOOD AVE 116.00 5865.00

R2 3126 ATWOOD AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1701-3 DYKSTRA, MICHAEL & LINDA 3202  ATWOOD AVE 120.00 4764.00

R2 3202 ATWOOD AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1517-4 ROCHELEAU, THOMAS A 3100  BUENA VISTA ST 84.30 4,492

R4 3100 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1614-8 NEBEKER, JULIE P 3109  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3109 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1613-0 LUSTGRAAF, EDWARD C 3113  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3113 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1518-2 MCCUAIG, D ANDREW 3114  BUENA VISTA ST 44.00 2,640

R4 & AMY M SCHMIDT

3114 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1612-2 MUEHLMEIER, HELAINE 3117  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3117 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1519-0 WATRUD, DENNIS L 3118  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3118 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1611-4 SALZWEDEL, WILLIAM C 3121  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3121 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1520-7 HUDSON, ELIZABETH M 3122  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3122 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1610-6 BUCHANAN, HARLAN D 3125  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 & BONITA L BUCHANAN

3125 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1521-5 GILCHRIST, SUSAN C 3126  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3126 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1609-9 OWEN, AMY D 3129  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 & WILLIAM R OWEN

3029 N 7TH ST

WAUSAU    WI

$150.00 0.00 $300.00 40.00$0.00

$2,430.25

$1,900.25

$2,449.00

$2,532.25

$1,742.75

$3,699.25

$1,798.00

$1,778.75

$3,159.00

$1,814.75

$2,529.25

120.00

115.00

$356.25

$589.50

$186.00

168.00

Curb and Gutter

$186.00

$546.00

$222.00

$363.75

$232.50

Remove Sidewalk Replace

Steps, Drive Apron Drive Apron

242.50

155.00

237.50

393.00

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown Street Reconstruction Items

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace

100.00

124.00

124.00

364.00

148.00

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

245.00

240.00

$367.50

$360.00

0.00

$588.00

0.00

78.00

0.00

78.00

0.00

144.00

$0.00

$0.00

$504.00

$0.00

$273.00

$0.00

$273.00

$420.00

$402.50

$675.00225.00

100.00 $300.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

220.00

100.00

150.00

125.00

155.00

100.00

$300.00

$660.00

$375.00

$300.00

$465.00

$450.00

$375.00

$1,077.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

1

1

1

1

1

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

1

1

1

1

1

$250.00

$250.00

$519.7527.00

23.00 $442.75

$250.00

$250.00 28.00

23.00

27.00

27.00

23.00

$462.00

$539.00

$442.75

$577.50

24.00

23.00

30.00

February 9, 2007

40.00

40.00

40.00

71.80

40.00

40.00

40.00

$375.00

40.00

40.00

44.00 $660.00

$600.00

$442.75

$519.75

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

23.00

$442.75

$250.00

$250.00 $519.75

$442.751

$0.00 0.000.00 $423.50 $4,973.50$3,010.00 * 86.00 $1,290.00 1

456.00

$250.00 22.00$0.00 430.00

$318.50 350.00$684.00 91.00 $250.00 17.00 $327.25 $3,979.75$1,050.00 90.00 $1,350.00 1
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0022 Project Name: Buena Vista, Garrison, and Lindberg Streets Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Bounded by Atwood Avenue, Fair Oaks Avenue, and Emmet Street

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage Lot

Mailing Address Size TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

Curb and Gutter

Remove Sidewalk Replace

Steps, Drive Apron Drive Apron

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown Street Reconstruction Items

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

February 9, 2007

0710-053-1522-3 JONES, JONATHAN M 3130  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3130 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1608-1 GRIMM, CHARLES P 3133  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3133 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1523-1 STELLHORN, JAMES H 3134  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & STEPHANIE A MILLER

5002 IRONWOOD DR

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1607-3 HARDY, IRENE H 3137  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3137 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1524-9 GRUENEBERG TRUST, RUTH E 3138  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3138 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1606-5 JENNINGS, SCOTT M 3141  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 & ELIZABETH JENNINGS

3141 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1525-7 HIRSCH, TERESA L 3142  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3142 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1605-7 JOINER, KEVIN L 3145  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3145 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1526-5 ROSENBERG, GREGORY L 3146  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3146 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1604-9 SUSKI, TROY A 3149  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 & RENEE K SUSKI

3149 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1527-3 BLABAUM, GENE W 3150  BUENA VISTA ST 37.50 4,800

R4 5318 SHAWANO TER

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1603-1 REESE, STEVEN J 3153  BUENA VISTA ST 40.00 4,600

R4 3153 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1528-1 BLABAUM, GENE W 3154  BUENA VISTA ST 37.50 4,500

R4 5318 SHAWANO TER

MADISON    WI

$0.00 $600.00100.000.00

$2,727.25

1

1

$2,237.75

$2,686.25

$1,781.25$250.00 25.00 $481.25

$250.00 35.00

$442.75

$673.75

$1,742.75

$2,869.75$519.75

23.00 $442.75

$363.75

114.00$433.50

$150.00

$345.00

120.00

100.00

320.00

230.00

242.50

289.00

$150.00

142.50

0.00

$480.00 $420.00

$0.00

0.00

$498.75

$0.00

200.00

175.00

200.00

100.00

100.00 $300.00

$525.00

$300.00

$600.00

$600.00

$300.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00 1

1

$250.001

$250.00

$250.00

1 $250.00

23.00

27.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

$600.00

$600.00

40.00

40.00

27.00 $519.75

100.00

$399.00

$396.00 114.00264.00 $539.00 $2,634.00$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1

200.00

$250.00 28.00$399.00 150.00

$0.00 200.00$300.00 0.00 $250.00 23.00 $442.75 $2,192.75$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$489.00 126.00326.00 $539.00 $2,919.00$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

125.00

$250.00 28.00$441.00 200.00

$0.00 125.00$187.50 0.00 $250.00 23.00 $442.75 $1,855.25$375.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$461.25 120.00307.50 $519.75 $2,776.00$562.50 37.50 $562.50 1

150.00

$250.00 27.00$420.00 187.50

$0.00 150.00$225.00 0.00 $250.00 23.00 $442.75 $1,967.75$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$461.25 120.00307.50 $539.00 $2,795.25$562.50 37.50 $562.50 1 $250.00 28.00$420.00 187.50



Page 3 of 11

City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0022 Project Name: Buena Vista, Garrison, and Lindberg Streets Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Bounded by Atwood Avenue, Fair Oaks Avenue, and Emmet Street

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage Lot

Mailing Address Size TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

Curb and Gutter

Remove Sidewalk Replace

Steps, Drive Apron Drive Apron

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown Street Reconstruction Items

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

February 9, 2007

0710-053-1602-3 JACKSON, MELVIN R 3157  BUENA VISTA ST 38.00 4,370

R4 & MARGERY K ENGELHART

3157 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1529-9 WATRUD, SYLVIA J 3158  BUENA VISTA ST 45.00 5,400

R4 3158 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1530-6 AMUNDSON, JOHN H 3162  BUENA VISTA ST 162.30 5,832

R4 6 S YELLOWSTONE DR

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1512-4 ANDERSON, ASHLEY K 201 S FAIR OAKS AVE 93.20 6,152

R4 201 S FAIR OAKS AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1615-6 VARNESS, TODD S 221 S FAIR OAKS AVE 67.00 2,054

R4 221 S FAIR OAKS AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1426-7 HULBURT, CRAIG A 186  GARRISON ST 47.40 4,778

R4 186 GARRISON ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1425-9 KRIEG, JEAN A 190  GARRISON ST 47.50 4,521

R4 & MICHAEL C JOYCE

190 GARRISON ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1712-0 CITY OF MADISON PARKS 201  GARRISON ST 745.00 322,044

C OLBRICH PARK

215 MLK JR BLVD STE 120

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1601-5 MCDONALD, TIM W 222  GARRISON ST 152.10 3,300

R4 4390 VILAS RD

COTTAGE GROVE    WI

0710-053-1412-6 HOBAN, ERIC 3102  LINDBERGH ST 64.80 4,071

R4 & LEANNE DEYOUNG

PO BOX 8423

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1511-6 MICHELS, MOLLY M 3109  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3109 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1413-4 STRUCKMEYER, HELEN 3110  LINDBERGH ST 50.00 3,750

R4 3110 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1510-8 WEIDIG, KAREN L 3113  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3113 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

100.00 $0.00 100.00$150.00 0.00 $250.00 30.00 $577.50 $1,847.50$300.00 38.00 $570.00 1

$496.50 156.00331.00 $577.50 $3,070.00$525.00 45.00 $675.00 1

615.00

$250.00 30.00$546.00 175.00

$462.00 475.00$922.50 132.00 $250.00 30.00 $577.50 $5,509.00$1,425.00 124.80 $1,872.00 1

$496.50 181.00331.00 $0.00 $2,603.00$450.00 68.20 $1,023.00 0

75.00

$0.00 0.00$633.50 150.00

$0.00 75.00$112.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $967.50$225.00 42.00 $630.00 0

$112.50 0.0075.00 $346.50 $1,309.00$225.00 25.00 $375.00 1

290.00

$250.00 18.00$0.00 75.00

$210.00 225.00$435.00 60.00 $250.00 18.00 $346.50 $2,629.00$675.00 47.50 $712.50 1

$0.00 0.000.00 $0.00 $11,175.00$0.00 745.00 $11,175.00 0

280.00

$0.00 0.00$0.00 0.00

$245.00 225.00$420.00 70.00 $250.00 24.00 $462.00 $3,771.00$675.00 114.60 $1,719.00 1

$392.25 0.00261.50 $519.75 $2,731.00$784.50 52.30 $784.50 1

330.00

$250.00 27.00$0.00 261.50

$595.00 200.00$495.00 170.00 $250.00 25.00 $481.25 $3,021.25$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$588.00 153.00392.00 $519.75 $3,468.25$825.00 50.00 $750.00 1

295.00

$250.00 27.00$535.50 275.00

$442.75 150.00$442.50 126.50 $250.00 25.00 $481.25 $2,666.50$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0022 Project Name: Buena Vista, Garrison, and Lindberg Streets Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Bounded by Atwood Avenue, Fair Oaks Avenue, and Emmet Street

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage Lot

Mailing Address Size TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

Curb and Gutter

Remove Sidewalk Replace

Steps, Drive Apron Drive Apron

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown Street Reconstruction Items

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

February 9, 2007

0710-053-1414-2 FOSDAL, JENNIFER 3114  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3114 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1509-1 CRAEMER, CLAUDIA C 3117  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3117 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1415-0 UHALT, KATHLEEN J 3118  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3118 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1508-3 LYNCH, THOMAS & MELODY 3121  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3121 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1416-8 MCDOWELL, JOELLEN 3122  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & DEBRA J BRENDEMUEHL

3122 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1507-5 DREFCINSKI, SHELLY A 3125  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3125 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1417-6 CHERRY, YVONNE M 3126  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3126 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1506-7 LINK, DAVID J 3129  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & RACHAEL E BARNACK

3129 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1418-4 MELLENTHIN, MARK E 3130  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & CHERYLL L MELLENTHIN

3130 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1505-9 HYLAND, RICHARD D & JANET 3133  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 8734 COUNTY RD A

BELLEVILLE    WI

0710-053-1419-2 FLORES, ROBIN 3134  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3134 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1504-1 ANDERSON, BRIAN P 3137  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & ERIKA S KACHAMANKOY

3137 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1420-9 ALDER, DANA 3138  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3138 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

$352.50 117.00235.00 $539.00 $2,451.00$300.00 40.00 $600.00 1

321.00

$250.00 28.00$409.50 100.00

$362.25 200.00$481.50 103.50 $250.00 24.00 $462.00 $2,755.75$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$277.50 60.00185.00 $731.50 $2,444.00$375.00 40.00 $600.00 1

221.00

$250.00 38.00$210.00 125.00

$362.25 100.00$331.50 103.50 $250.00 22.00 $423.50 $2,267.25$300.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$240.00 60.00160.00 $519.75 $2,119.75$300.00 40.00 $600.00 1

329.00

$250.00 27.00$210.00 100.00

$626.50 150.00$493.50 179.00 $250.00 23.00 $442.75 $2,862.75$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$465.00 168.00310.00 $519.75 $3,022.75$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

221.00

$250.00 27.00$588.00 200.00

$302.75 125.00$331.50 86.50 $250.00 23.00 $442.75 $2,302.00$375.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$405.00 120.00270.00 $558.25 $2,683.25$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1

246.00

$250.00 29.00$420.00 150.00

$302.75 150.00$369.00 86.50 $250.00 22.00 $423.50 $2,395.25$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$405.00 120.00270.00 $539.00 $2,664.00$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1

276.50

$250.00 28.00$420.00 150.00

$442.75 150.00$414.75 126.50 $250.00 22.00 $423.50 $2,581.00$450.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$339.00 126.00226.00 $539.00 $2,469.00$300.00 40.00 $600.00 1 $250.00 28.00$441.00 100.00
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0022 Project Name: Buena Vista, Garrison, and Lindberg Streets Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Bounded by Atwood Avenue, Fair Oaks Avenue, and Emmet Street

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage Lot

Mailing Address Size TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

Curb and Gutter

Remove Sidewalk Replace

Steps, Drive Apron Drive Apron

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown Street Reconstruction Items

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

February 9, 2007

0710-053-1421-7 FINNEGAN, DIANE L 3142  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & AMY E JUDY

3142 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1503-3 SIFRI, TAMIM M 3143  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & BENJAMIN AARON SUDOLCAN

3143 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1422-5 FISKER, BETH ANNE 3144  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 3144 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1502-5 CARR, KATRINA RAE       & 3145  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 CARR TR, RAYMOND & SHARON

3145 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1501-7 WILLARD, STEVEN L 3149  LINDBERGH ST 192.10 7,605

R4 3149 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1423-3 NEBEL, MARC A 3150  LINDBERGH ST 40.00 4,800

R4 & AMBER B DONECKER

3150 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1424-1 DAVIDOFF, JUDITH M 3154  LINDBERGH ST 158.40 5,457

R4 3154 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

TOTAL 15,276.50 $22,914.75 4,895.50 $17,134.25 10,666.50 $33,719.50 3,594.70 $53,920.50 57.00 $14,250.00 1,445.00 $27,816.25 $169,755.25

* 3126 Atwood Avenue has no existing sidewalk.  In accord with City of Madison ordinance, new sidewalk is assessed at 100% cost to the property owner, in this case the estimate is $7.00 / square foot.

226.00 $441.00 100.00$339.00 126.00 $250.00 28.00 $539.00 $2,469.00$300.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$472.50 115.00315.00 $423.50 $2,748.50$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

320.00

$250.00 22.00$402.50 200.00

$420.00 200.00$480.00 120.00 $250.00 28.00 $539.00 $2,889.00$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

$481.50 121.00321.00 $423.50 $2,778.50$600.00 40.00 $600.00 1

888.00

$250.00 22.00$423.50 200.00

$483.00 750.00$1,332.00 138.00 $500.00 44.00 $847.00 $7,731.00$2,250.00 154.60 $2,319.00 2

$352.50 60.00235.00 $539.00 $2,476.50$525.00 40.00 $600.00 1

535.00

$250.00 28.00$210.00 175.00

$210.00 475.00$802.50 60.00 $250.00 21.00 $404.25 $4,905.25$1,425.00 120.90 $1,813.50 1



City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

01 /05/2007

Project ID: Project Name: 

Project Limits: 

Frontages listed are for:  FRONTAGE IS FOR SITUS STREET

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Situs Address Lot Size 

Zoning Mailing Address lf sf

0710-053-1517-4 ROCHELEAU, THOMAS A 3100  BUENA VISTA ST 84.3 4,492

R4 3100 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1614-8 NEBEKER, JULIE P 3109  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3109 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1613-0 LUSTGRAAF, EDWARD C 3113  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3113 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1518-2 MCCUAIG, D ANDREW 3114  BUENA VISTA ST 44 2,640

R4 & AMY M SCHMIDT

3114 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1612-2 MUEHLMEIER, HELAINE 3117  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3117 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1519-0 WATRUD, DENNIS L 3118  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 3118 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1611-4 SALZWEDEL, WILLIAM C 3121  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3121 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1520-7 HUDSON, ELIZABETH M 3122  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 3122 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1610-6 BUCHANAN, HARLAN D 3125  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 & BONITA L BUCHANAN

3125 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1521-5 GILCHRIST, SUSAN C 3126  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 3126 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI



0710-053-1609-9 OWEN, AMY D 3129  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 & WILLIAM R OWEN

3029 N 7TH ST

WAUSAU    WI

0710-053-1522-3 JONES, JONATHAN M 3130  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 3130 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1608-1 GRIMM, CHARLES P 3133  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3133 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1523-1 STELLHORN, JAMES H 3134  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 & STEPHANIE A MILLER

5002 IRONWOOD DR

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1607-3 HARDY, IRENE H 3137  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3137 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1524-9 GRUENEBERG TRUST, RUTH E 3138  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 3138 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1606-5 JENNINGS, SCOTT M 3141  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 & ELIZABETH JENNINGS

3141 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1525-7 HIRSCH, TERESA L 3142  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 3142 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1605-7 JOINER, KEVIN L 3145  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3145 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1526-5 ROSENBERG, GREGORY L 3146  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,800

R4 3146 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1604-9 SUSKI, TROY A 3149  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 & RENEE K SUSKI

3149 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1527-3 BLABAUM, GENE W 3150  BUENA VISTA ST 37.5 4,800

R4 5318 SHAWANO TER

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1603-1 REESE, STEVEN J 3153  BUENA VISTA ST 40 4,600

R4 3153 BUENA VISTA ST



MADISON    WI

0710-053-1528-1 BLABAUM, GENE W 3154  BUENA VISTA ST 37.5 4,500

R4 5318 SHAWANO TER

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1602-3 JACKSON, MELVIN R 3157  BUENA VISTA ST 38 4,370

R4 & MARGERY K ENGELHART

3157 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1529-9 WATRUD, SYLVIA J 3158  BUENA VISTA ST 45 5,400

R4 3158 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1530-6 AMUNDSON, JOHN H 3162  BUENA VISTA ST 41.2 5,832

R4 6 S YELLOWSTONE DR

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1512-4 ANDERSON, ASHLEY K 201 S FAIR OAKS AVE 62.9 6,152

R4 201 S FAIR OAKS AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1615-6 VARNESS, TODD S 221 S FAIR OAKS AVE30.15 2,054

R4 221 S FAIR OAKS AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1426-7 HULBURT, CRAIG A 186  GARRISON ST 47.4 4,778

R4 186 GARRISON ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1425-9 KRIEG, JEAN A 190  GARRISON ST 47.5 4,521

R4 & MICHAEL C JOYCE

190 GARRISON ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1712-0 CITY OF MADISON PARKS 201  GARRISON ST 745 322,044

C OLBRICH PARK

215 MLK JR BLVD STE 120

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1601-5 MCDONALD, TIM W 222  GARRISON ST 116.1 3,300

R4 4390 VILAS RD

COTTAGE GROVE    WI

0710-053-1412-6 HOBAN, ERIC 3102  LINDBERGH ST 64.8 4,071

R4 & LEANNE DEYOUNG

PO BOX 8423

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1511-6 MICHELS, MOLLY M 3109  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3109 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI



0710-053-1413-4 STRUCKMEYER, HELEN 3110  LINDBERGH ST 50 3,750

R4 3110 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1510-8 WEIDIG, KAREN L 3113  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3113 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1414-2 FOSDAL, JENNIFER 3114  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3114 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1509-1 CRAEMER, CLAUDIA C 3117  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3117 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1415-0 UHALT, KATHLEEN J 3118  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3118 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1508-3 LYNCH, THOMAS & MELODY 3121  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3121 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1416-8 MCDOWELL, JOELLEN 3122  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 & DEBRA J BRENDEMUEHL

3122 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1507-5 DREFCINSKI, SHELLY A 3125  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3125 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1417-6 CHERRY, YVONNE M 3126  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3126 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1506-7 LINK, DAVID J 3129  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 & RACHAEL E BARNACK

3129 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1418-4 MELLENTHIN, MARK E 3130  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 & CHERYLL L MELLENTHIN

3130 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1505-9 HYLAND, RICHARD D & JANET 3133  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 8734 COUNTY RD A

BELLEVILLE    WI

0710-053-1419-2 FLORES, ROBIN 3134  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800



R4 3134 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1504-1 ANDERSON, BRIAN P 3137  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 & ERIKA S KACHAMANKOY

3137 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1420-9 ALDER, DANA 3138  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3138 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1421-7 FINNEGAN, DIANE L 3142  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 & AMY E JUDY

3142 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1503-3 SIFRI, TAMIM M 3143  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 & BENJAMIN AARON SUDOLCAN

3143 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1422-5 FISKER, BETH ANNE 3144  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 3144 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1502-5 CARR, KATRINA RAE       & 3145  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 CARR TR, RAYMOND & SHARON

3145 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1501-7 WILLARD, STEVEN L 3149  LINDBERGH ST 70.8 7,605

R4 3149 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1423-3 NEBEL, MARC A 3150  LINDBERGH ST 40 4,800

R4 & AMBER B DONECKER

3150 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1424-1 DAVIDOFF, JUDITH M 3154  LINDBERGH ST 38.4 5,457

R4 3154 LINDBERGH ST

MADISON    WI
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0710-053-1634-6 FEINSTEIN, JOAN 3126  ATWOOD AVE 44 5,865

R2 3126 ATWOOD AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-053-1701-3 DYKSTRA, MICHAEL & LINDA 3202  ATWOOD AVE 40 4,764

R2 3202 ATWOOD AVE

MADISON    WI


